
mrs LABEL IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, HOWEVER. WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND.I1fl MEDIA CAMPING'CENTER, INC.
I~~!!!!l~~!!!!!! BELIEVE YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO BE INFORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY COMPARE
F REST CITY A USA THE RELATIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONAL VEillCLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERING

,MAKE: WINNEBAGO VOYAGE EXTERIOR LENGTH: 35'6" FUEL: 75 GAL FRESHWATER: 86 GAL
MODEL: 2005 WFF35D EXTERIORWIDTII: 102" HOLDING TANK - BLACK: 55 GAL
SERIALNUMBER: 10F74F286160 EXTERIORHEIGHT: TBD HOLDING TANK - GRAY: 44 GAL
CHASSIS VIN: 5B4MP67G053399104 LPG (FILLABLE TO 80%): 28 GAL

Note, Exterior beight of vehicle is measured to the highest Note: Capacities are estimates based on calculations
Sl8l!danIfeature on the roof and will vmy due to chassis and represent approximate numbers. Capacities may vary based
variance. option selection, fluids, and other loading factors, on fabrication and installation of tanks and compartments,

. STANDARDEQUWm:N:I' AT NQ EXTRA'CHARGE / .
.~". , nlesSke lace4B ,9 . ,tiona' ~ui lJIieni;. ""<

AUTOMOTIVE
CHASSIS REPLACEDW/OPT. WORKHORSE
FUEL FILL DOORWITWIST LOCK
RADIAL TIRES WISPARE
TRAILER HlTCH-5,000 LB. DRAW BAR
WHEEL LINERS-STAINLESS STEEL
CAB
AUTOMOTIVE HEATER &AJC
AUXILIARY STARTCIRCUIT
CRUISE CONTROL
DRIVER'S DOORW/POWER WINDOW
DUAL BATTERY CHARGE CONTROL
POWER ASSIST STEERING-TILT WHEEL

, SEATS-ADJUSTABLE SWIVELlSLIDElRECLl
SEAT BELTS-3 POINT SHOULDER&LAP
EXTERIOR
AWNING RAILS W!RAIN GUTTER - LADDER
MIRRORS-ELECTRIC REMOTE WIDEFROST
INTERIOR
CEILING MATERIAL-TEXTURED FABRIC
DAYINIGHr ROOM DARKENING SHADES
BENCHMARK FULL COMFORT DINETIE
FLUORESCENT CEILING LIGHTS-RECESSED
MICROWAVB OVEN-OVER THE RANGE
TOUCH CONTROL W/RANGE FAN'
RANGE-3 BURNER,OVEN,COVERJPANTRIES
REFRIGERATORIFREEZER LG DOUBLE DOOR
REST EASY SOFAlLOUNGE RECLINER
SINK-GALLEY-DOUBLEMOLDED
SHOWER-TECTURED GLASS DOOR!SKYLlGHr
TOILET-PORCELAIN W/FooT PEDALISPRAY
VINYL FLOOR-BATH & GALLEY
WARDROBE CABINETW/MIRRORED DOORS
SYSTEMS
NC ROOF-MOUNT(2) W/POWERLINE EMS
BATTERIES-2 DEEP CYCLE MARINEIRV
BATTERY DISCONNECT SYSTEM
CABLE READY FOR REARVIEW MONITOR
CITY WATER HOOK-UPWIDIVERTERFILL
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM-30 AMP W/PWR CORD
CONVERTERICHARGER-45 AMP REMOTE
EXTERIOR WASH STATION
FURNACE-40,OOOBTU DUCTED
GENERATOR S,SOOWONANMARQUIS GOLD
LP TANK, PERMANENT MOUNTW/GAUGE
MOTORAID WATER HEATER-6 GAL
W/AUXILIARY AUTOMOTIVE HEATER
ROOF VENT-GALLEY/POWER VENT IN BATH
TV ANTENNA, WIJACKS, PHONE JACK
TV SATELLITE SYSTEM READY
WATER PUMP-DEMAND
SAFETY
APPLIANCE TIE-DOWNS
CARBON MONOXIDEILPGDETECTOR!ALARM
FIRE EXTINGUISHER-10 BC
GFIlSMOKE DETECTOR/ALARM
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~ACTtJRER'S StJQG~STED.
.:/;.c,'. "IU:TAU- BASE-PRICE-e" ',;;.

LEVELING JACKS-HYDRAUUC TOUCH PAD
RV RADIO-AMIFM STEREO CASSETTE/CD
ENTRANCE DOOR STEP-DOUBLE ELECTRIC
SLIDEOUT-REST EASYIDINETTE
W/STOREMORE SLIDEOUT STORAGE
SLIDEOUT-QUEEN BED
COUNTERTOP-SOLID SURFACE IN GALLEY
TV-FRONT 24"COLOR,STEREO WIREMOTE
WATER SYSTEM WINTERIZING PACKAGE

NC
NC
NC
NC

,I,. 0Pl10l";'& IN,S;rAr,;J..~DBY~l!FACt:~l~,".'M1'1\IL
S49 ASPEN MIST/GREEN/OAK
IBH WORK STATION-IN DASH
IB2 WTR HTR-lOGALlELECILPIMTRAID
IDS ENTERTAINMENT CENTRIEXTW/CD
IJM HOME THEATER SOUND SYSTEM
IPN WORKHORSE 20,700#
lOA TV (REAR)-20"COLOR, STEREO
13C MICROWAVElCONVECTION OVEN
l3Y WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE
24W UNDERCOATING
27G GRAPHICS-SPRUCE GREENMET
36N FANS-DEFROSTER, AUXILIARY
40B INVERTER-DC/AC, 300 WATT
41M VENT-POWER VENTILATOR
48Q SATELLITE DISH & ELEV.SENSOR
50H RADIOS TWO-WAY (4)
52F AWNING-PATIO
54E WASHERIDRYER
64Q SEAT PED-6-WAY POWER DRIVER
74J REARVIEWMONITOR SYSW/AUDIO
9Bl SHOWER PACKAGE
99M MATERIAL SURCHARGE

·/1
NC
224
168
511
616

4,974
371
364
875
294
NC
119
441
175
350
294
805

1,302
336
728
259

1,662


