

THIS LABEL IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, HOWEVER, WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND MEDIA CAMPING CENTER, INC.

BELIEVE YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO BE INFORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY COMPARE THE RELATIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONAL VEHICLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERING

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS		CAPACITIES	
MAKE: WINNEBAGO VOYAGE	EXTERIOR LENGTH:	35'6"	FUEL: 75 GAL FRESHWATER:	86 GAL
MODEL: 2005 WFF35D	EXTERIOR WIDTH:	102"	HOLDING TANK - BLACK:	55 GAL
SERIAL NUMBER: 10F74F286160	EXTERIOR HEIGHT:	TBD	HOLDING TANK - GRAY:	44 GAL
CHASSIS VIN: 5B4MP67G053399104				28 GAL
	Note: Exterior height of vehicle is measured to the highest standard feature on the roof and will vary due to chassis variance, option selection, fluids, and other loading factors.		Note: Capacities are estimates based on calculations and represent approximate numbers. Capacities may vary be on fabrication and installation of tanks and compartments.	pased

STANDARD EQUIPME	NT AT NO EXTRA CHARGE
(Unless Replaced By	Optional Equipment)
AUTOMOTIVE	

(Unless Replaced By Optional Equipment)	
AUTOMOTIVE CHASSIS REPLACED W/OPT. WORKHORSE FUEL FILL DOOR W/TWIST LOCK RADIAL TIRES W/SPARE TRAILER HITCH-5,000 LB. DRAW BAR WHEEL LINERS-STAINLESS STEEL CAB	
CHASSIS REPLACED W/OPT. WORKHORSE	NC
FUEL FILL DOOR W/TWIST LOCK	NC
RADIAL TIRES W/SPARE	NC
TRAILER HITCH-5,000 LB. DRAW BAR	NC
CAB	NC
AUTOMOTIVE HEATER & A/C	NC
AUXILIARY START CIRCUIT	NC
CRUISE CONTROL	NC
DRIVER'S DOOR W/POWER WINDOW	NC
DUAL BATTERY CHARGE CONTROL	NC
POWER ASSIST STEERING-TILT WHEEL	NC
SEATS-ADJUSTABLE SWIVEL/SLIDE/RECLI	NC
SEAT BELTS-3 POINT SHOULDER & LAP	NC
EXTERIOR	
AWNING RAILS W/RAIN GUTTER - LADDER	NC NC
MIRRORS-ELECTRIC REMOTE W/DEFROST	NC
INTERIOR CEILING MATERIAL-TEXTURED FABRIC	NC
DAY/NIGHT ROOM DARKENING SHADES	NC
BENCHMARK FULL COMFORT DINETTE	NC
FLUORESCENT CEILING LIGHTS-RECESSED	NC
MICROWAVE OVEN-OVER THE RANGE	NC
TOUCH CONTROL W/RANGE FAN	1,0
RANGE-3 BURNER, OVEN, COVER/PANTRIES	NC
REFRIGERATOR/FREEZER LG DOUBLE DOOR	NC
REST EASY SOFA/LOUNGE RECLINER	NC
SINK-GALLEY-DOUBLE MOLDED	NC
SHOWER-TECTURED GLASS DOOR/SKYLIGHT	NC
TOILET-PORCELAIN W/FOOT PEDAL/SPRAY	NC
VINYL FLOOR-BATH & GALLEY	NC
WARDROBE CABINET W/MIRRORED DOORS SYSTEMS	NC
A/C ROOF-MOUNT(2) W/POWERLINE EMS	NC
BATTERIES-2 DEEP CYCLE MARINE/RV	NC
BATTERY DISCONNECT SYSTEM	NC
CABLE READY FOR REARVIEW MONITOR	NC
CITY WATER HOOK-UP W/DIVERTER FILL	NC
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM-30 AMP W/PWR CORD	NC
CONVERTER/CHARGER-45 AMP REMOTE	
EXTERIOR WASH STATION	NC
FURNACE-40,000 BTU DUCTED	NC
GENERATOR 5,500W ONAN MARQUIS GOLD	NC
LP TANK, PERMANENT MOUNT W/GAUGE	NC NC
MOTORAID WATER HEATER-6 GAL W/AUXILIARY AUTOMOTIVE HEATER	NC
ROOF VENT-GALLEY/POWER VENT IN BATH	NC
TV ANTENNA, W/JACKS, PHONE JACK	NC
TV SATELLITE SYSTEM READY	NC
WATER PUMP-DEMAND	NC
SAFETY	110
APPLIANCE TIE-DOWNS	NC
CARBON MONOXIDE/LPG DETECTOR/ALARM	NC
FIRE EXTINGUISHER-10 BC	NC
GFI/SMOKE DETECTOR/ALARM	NC

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED	
RETAIL BASE PRICE	\$
*** OTHER FEATURES INCLUDE ***	NO CHARGE

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER	RETAIL
WATER SYSTEM WINTERIZING PACKAGE	NC
TV-FRONT 24"COLOR,STEREO W/REMOTE	NC
COUNTERTOP-SOLID SURFACE IN GALLEY	NC
SLIDEOUT-QUEEN BED	NC
W/STOREMORE SLIDEOUT STORAGE	
SLIDEOUT-REST EASY/DINETTE	NC
ENTRANCE DOOR STEP-DOUBLE ELECTRIC	NC
RV RADIO-AM/FM STEREO CASSETTE/CD	NC
LEVELING JACKS-HYDRAULIC TOUCH PAD	NC

OF	PTIONS INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER	RETAIL
S49	ASPEN MIST/GREEN/OAK	NC
1BH	WORK STATION-IN DASH	224
1B2	WTR HTR-10GAL/ELEC/LP/MTRAID	168
1D5	ENTERTAINMENT CENTR/EXT W/CD	511
1ЛМ	HOME THEATER SOUND SYSTEM	616
1PN	WORKHORSE 20,700#	4,974
10A	TV (REAR)-20"COLOR, STEREO	371
13C	MICROWÁVE/CONVECTION OVEN	364
13Y	WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE	875
24W	UNDERCOATING	294
27G	GRAPHICS-SPRUCE GREEN MET	NC
36N	FANS-DEFROSTER, AUXILIARY	119
40B	INVERTER-DC/AC, 300 WATT	441
41M	VENT-POWER VENTILATOR	175
48Q	SATELLITE DISH & ELEV.SENSOR	350
50H	RADIOS TWO-WAY (4)	294
52F	AWNING-PATIO	805
54E	WASHER/DRYER	1,302
64Q	SEAT PED-6-WAY POWER DRIVER	336
74J	REARVIEW MONITOR SYS W/AUDIO	728
9B1	SHOWER PACKAGE	259
99M	MATERIAL SURCHARGE	1,662